
Pachet echipamente

I.D.: 65910568

Data publicarii	31.01.22	Coduri CPV	32429000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 199,24 RON - 199,24 RON

Descriere: Mufe RJ 45 Buc 20 0,41 8,2 Cablu UTP cat.5 Belden Buc 20 1,25 25 Switch TP-Link 5port TL-SG1005D Buc 2 71,34 142,68 Prelungitor USB 5m 143CU/5HS 93601 Buc 1 7,48 7,48 Patch cord UTP cat6-10m CP2092U Buc 1 15,88 15,88
